FUljab Lollbgh Aldiibiasivil

|1ltps:chlIegeadmissinns.gndu.a-:-..inICuHAraafR.eturnChallan.as;:-x

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar

Name of the College:

Class:

S AN IR

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
BCA, Semester-ll|

Challan Payment/Verification musl be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printod On: 03/09/2024 04:06 PM)
Challan No. : 2055725 Date : 03/09/2024 04:06 PM Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students. 38

University Sports & Development Fee

Verfication Fee [Foreign Students)

Eiigibilﬂy Fee (Foreign Students)

S.No. Fee Type
1 Registration Fee
2 Enroliment Fee
3 Special Migration Fee
4 Verification Fee
5 Eligibility Fee
3 Eligibility Form Fee
T Re-Cheking Fee
8 Continuation Fee
-] Waorld University Fee
10 Student Holiday Home Fee
1 Youth Welfare Fee
12
-13 - E:nltége Development Fee
14 NSS Fee
15
-15 i
17 Late Fee
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
19- .;e-;l;i-at:rﬁtinn-ﬁ-ésm R
20

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

0
0
0
0
0
0

8
38
38
lﬂ.
38

38
0
0
0

38

MNo. of students

Amaount per Student

38

400
300
3560
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
EIEI;I:I. |
1300
&0
50
3500

3000

0

400
0

=

100

Tetal Amount

2 o o a o oo o9 9

15200
1900
3800
T600

49400
2280

1300

85880

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

S.

No.

1

10

1"

12

13

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Student ID

2020010033411

2022010048095

2023010037284

2023010147718

2023010147765

2023010147785

2023010147817

2023010147856

2023010147923

2023010147959

2023010147997

2023010148044

2023010148062

e

Return stx_ﬁiﬁined for following candidates

Name

AMAN

KRISHNA
SHARMA

RAVI KUMAR
BHATTI

KANISH KUMAR

ASHISH

HARSH

VANSH SHARMA

GURSHARAN
SINGH

VANSH

EHUMI

PUNEET

ANSH MIDHA

GEETANJALI

Gender

M

M

Father Name

KARAN KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

RINKU

PAWAN KUMAR

ROOP LAL

JANAK RAJ

BRIJ BHUSHAN
SHARMA

AMARDEEP SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR

AKASHDEEP

NARINDER KUMAR

Challan
No.

2086725

2085725

2055726

2055726
2055726

2055726

2055726

2066726

2055726

| 2085726

2055725 |

| 2055725 |

| 20557256

Candidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDLI and
Promotad/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regel. with GNDU and
Promotad/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degroe

(A1) Alrpady Regdl. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Repd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(3 Scanned with OKEN:S¢4nr

Late
Fea

16 PPM

0/37202:

Signature Not Verified

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



C

14

15

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

€

2023010148165
2023010148243
2023010148429
2023010148442
2023010148462
2023010148473
2023010148486
2023010148501
2023010148524
2023010148544
2023010148552
2023010148563
2023010148582
2023010148587
2023010148625
2023010148634
2023010148641
2023010148644
2023010148649
2023010148655
2023010148883
2023010150420
2023010159134
2023010165754

2023010167532

" - n
ollege AdmissIo

PREETI

GURKEERAT
SINGH

PULKIT ARORA

AKSHAD
BHANDARI

SHABDPREET
SINGH

YATIN

SACHI

DANISH JAIN

ANJALI

ANSH KHULLAR

SHIVAM

ABHAY
MARWAHA

EHAVNIKA

ARYAN SHARMA

ROHIT SHARMA

ANOOP
BHASKAR

JAYA ARORA

SHUEH
PARVANDA

TANIA

PUSHPA

RADHESH
SHARMA

PIYUSH KAPOOR

VIVEK KUMAR

SIDHAK VERMA

SNEHA
LAKHESAR

M

KRISHAN KUMAR
JASMINDER SINGH
SANDEEP ARORA
TRILOKI NATH
VARINDER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
RANJT
AVINASH JAIN
SANTOSH KUMAR
ATUL |
RAKESH KUMAR
VISHAL MARWAHA |
RAJ KUMAR
SANJEEV SHARMA
RAM PAL SHARMA
SANJAY BHASKAR
RADHA RAMAN

RAJIV KUMAR

RAKESH

DHARMINDER
KUMAR

VINOD SHARMA
ROHIT KAPOOR |
PREM RAJ

JATINDER VERMA

NARINDER SINGH

2065726

20657256

2066725

2065725

2065726

2066726

2065725

20565725

2065725

2065725

2085725
2086725
é 2055725
| 2085725
2085725 |
2055725 é
2055725 é
2085725
% 2065725
| 2085725
i 2055725 é
? 2055725 é
é 2085725 |
% 2055725

. 2066726

SRRSO S L TNTAULAC IV OOl ATEDY !

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnCha

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degrae

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promotad/Failed/CA in same Degran

(A1) Already Reqgd. with GNDU andl
Fromoted/Falled/CA in same Deqrer

(A1) Already Reqel. with GNDU and
Promotad/Failed/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Raqgd. with GMDU and
PromotediFalled/CA in aame Dagrae

(A1) Alraady Reqel. with GHDU and
Promoted/Falleed/CA in same Degren

(A1) Already Regpel. with GHDLY ane
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Drygroe

(A1) Already Rege. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in aama MNerree

(A1) Already Rege. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degres

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degres

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Deqgras

{A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degrae

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU ana
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/iCA in same Degree

@ Scanned with OKE

i

Signature Not Verified

B 4,
475 7o 7 o7
7! 302 [l SulD, ost i odll-1.
ho B0 el 0505 B 1/
1 C=Personal, C=IN
e and ajitherficity of this document
03:

8be 1836, rsonal,
I atte nd I icit
o7.

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:50:59+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document


		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:50:59+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document




