

## **RETURN FEE CHALLAN**

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular) Class: BCA, Semester-III

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 03/09/2024 04:06 PM)

Challan No. : 2055725 Date : 03/09/2024 04:06 PM Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students. 38

S. No.	Fee Type	No. of students	Amount per Student	Total Amount
1	Registration Fee	0	400	0
2	Enrollment Fee	0	300	0
3	Special Migration Fee	0	350	0
4	Verification Fee	0	1000	0
5	Eligibility Fee	0	250	0
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	200	0
7	Re-Cheking Fee	0	300	0
8	Continuation Fee	38	400	15200
9	World University Fee	38	50	1900
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	38	100	3800
11	Youth Welfare Fee	38	200	7600
12	University Sports & Development Fee	38	1300	49400
13	College Development Fee	38	60	2280
14	NSS Fee	38	50	1900
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0
17	Late Fee	0	0	0
18	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	38	100	3800
19	Re-Registration Fees	0	400	0
20	Challan Late Fee (RR)	38	0	0

## Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

 If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

S. Io.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
1	2020010033411	AMAN	м	KARAN KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0
2	2022010048095	KRISHNA SHARMA	м	NARESH KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
3	2023010037284	RAVI KUMAR BHATTI	м	RINKU	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
4	2023010147718	KANISH KUMAR	м	PAWAN KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
5	2023010147755	ASHISH	м	ROOP LAL	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
6	2023010147785	HARSH	м	JANAK RAJ	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
7	2023010147817	VANSH SHARMA	м	BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree	0
8	2023010147856	GURSHARAN SINGH	м	AMARDEEP SINGH	2055726	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
9	2023010147923		м	VINOD KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
0	2023010147959	внимі	F	VINOD KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
11	2023010147997	PUNEET	м	SANTOSH KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
12	2023010148044	ANSH MIDHA	м	AKASHDEEP	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0
13	2023010148062	GEETANJALI	F	NARINDER KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	0

9/3/2024, 4:06 PM

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

and annissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/

## b College Admission

.

## https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnCha

				1				
14	2023010148165	PREETI	F	KRISHAN KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
15	2023010148243	GURKEERAT SINGH	м	JASMINDER SINGH	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
16	2023010148429	PULKIT ARORA	м	SANDEEP ARORA	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
17	2023010148442	AKSHAD BHANDARI	м	TRILOKI NATH	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
18	2023010148462	SHABDPREET	м	VARINDER SINGH	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	o	
19	2023010148473	YATIN	м	VINOD KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
20	2023010148486	SACHI	F	RANJIT	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
21	2023010148501	DANISH JAIN	м	AVINASH JAIN	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
22	2023010148524	ANJALI	F	SANTOSH KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	٥	
23	2023010148544	ANSH KHULLAR	м	ATUL	2055725	(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	٥	
24	2023010148552	SHIVAM	м	RAKESH KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	o	
25	2023010148569	ABHAY MARWAHA	м	VISHAL MARWAHA	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
26	2023010148582	BHAVNIKA	F	RAJ KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	σ	
27	2023010148597	ARYAN SHARMA	м	SANJEEV SHARMA	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	٥	
28	2023010148625	ROHIT SHARMA	м	RAM PAL SHARMA	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	٥	
29	2023010148634	ANOOP BHASKAR	м	SANJAY BHASKAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	٥	
30	2023010148641	JAYA ARORA	F	RADHA RAMAN	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	٥	
31	2023010148644	SHUBH	м	RAJIV KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	
32	2023010148649	TANIA	F	RAKESH	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	٥	
33	2023010148655	PUSHPA	F	DHARMINDER KUMAR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	Q	Ē
34	2023010148883	RADHESH	м	VINOD SHARMA	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	٥	J
35	2023010150420	PIYUSH KAPOOR	м	ROHIT KAPOOR	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	,
36	2023010159134	VIVEK KUMAR	м	PREM RAJ	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree	0	,
37	2023010165754	SIDHAK VERMA	м	JATINDER VERMA	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	C	0
38	2023010167532	SNEHA LAKHESAR	F	NARINDER SINGH	2055725	(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree	c	٥



.